OFA NUMBER

WS-648G71F-PI
WS-825G24M-PlI
WS-826G24M-PI
WS-827G26F-PI
WS-828G28M-PI
WS-829G28F-NOPI
WS-830E28F-PI
WS-831G25F-PI
WS-832F52M-PI
WS-833G31M-PI
WS-834G26F-PI
WS-835G26F-PI
WS-836E26F-PI
WS-837G25F-PI
WS-838F26M-PI
WS-839G25M-PI
WS-840E31F-PI
WS-841G24M-PI
WS-842G24F-PI
WS-843G25F-NOPI
WS-844G33F-PI
WS-845G31F-PI
WS-846G57F-PI
WS-847E27F-PI
WS-848G44F-NOPI
WS-849G30M-NOPI
WS-850G25M-PI
WS-851G51M-PI
WS-852G24F-PI
WS-853F24F-PI
WS-854G24M-PI
WS-855G24F-PI
WS-856E27F-PI
WS-857E29F-PI
WS-858F24F-PI

REG.
NUMBER

SN28712811
SN59727302
SN59727303
SN59315803
SN57282202
SN56650403
SN56902601
SN60164801
SN64531501
SN59238501
SN60087201
SN59117901
SN58701905
SN60363003
SN60087207
SN60363006
SN54826805
SN66714301
SN63084210
SN60965301
SN54826801
1067022

SN46228501
SN60406201
SN42968905
SN30139901
SN63084211
SN41366106
SN65369802
SN64424902
SN63207203
SN65369803
SN60363008
SN59975405
SN65953502

Orthopedic Foundation for Animals

Hip Dysplasia Report for
Welsh Springer Spaniel

January 2001 - December 2001

TITLE REGISTERED

CH
CH

CH

CH

NAME

CLAREMARS TUPPENCE O'KILLAGAY
SEVENOAKS TIGER TRAX
SEVENOAKS TRAILBLAZER
STATESMAN'S AUTUMN AMBERLYNNE
FIRESIDE'S REGINOLD TUDOR SMITH
MEADOWS WAY HIGHCLARE FIRESIDE
SAGA'S CARAMEL CONFECTION
WYNFOMEER'S SPRING BEAUTY
HAMMALGARDENS QUESTION OF TRUST
TYDAKY'S DEVILS ADVOCATE
LYNLEE'S PIECE OF THE ROCK
TYDAKYS SPITTIN' IMAGE

SAGA'S DANCER OF LONGRIDGE
TRYSTYN'S HULA POPPER

LYNLEE'S GUSIN

TRYSTYN'S CALVERT MIGHTY WHITE
MIDDLEBROOK NORTH STARLET
SAGA'S DREAMCATCHER

KY-BRYN'S HUNT CLUB

ROLYARTS WHISPERING WILLOW
MIDDLEBROOK SHINING STAR
SAGA'S CARMEN-ELLA

SLOWWE SUNSET SERENADE

MIGI'S KELSIE THE WHIRLWYND

LIL SHANANIGAN'S AT PICABO PT.
PRAIRIE SOMETHIN' TOTALK ABOUT
KY-BRYNS HUNTSMAN

KY-BRYN'S KALL ME SAM | AM
LIMBERLOST ABERYSTWTH STAR
AURORA'S GYPSY

KILLAGAY'S BRAVEHEART
LIMBERLOST'S STAR UP NORTH
TRYSTYN'S RED EYE WIGGLER
DAYTIME DONATELLA

SAGA'S MATERIAL GIRL

COLOR

RED/WHITE
RED/WHITE
RED/WHITE
RED/WHITE
RED/WHITE
RED/WHITE
RED/WHITE
RED/WHITE
RED/WHITE
RED/WHITE
RED/WHITE
RED/WHITE
RED/WHITE
RED/WHITE
RED/WHITE
RED/WHITE
WHITE/RED
RED/WHITE
RED/WHITE
RED/WHITE
RED/WHITE
RED/WHITE
RED/WHITE
RED/WHITE
RED/WHITE
RED/WHITE
RED/WHITE
RED/WHITE

RED & WHITE
RED & WHITE

RED/WHITE

RED & WHITE

RED/WHITE
RED/WHITE
RED/WHITE

BIRTH
DATE

9/24/1995
11/24/1998
11/24/1998
9/25/1998
8/5/1998
7/15/1998
7/8/1998
11/15/1998
8/1/1996
6/7/1998
10/12/1998
10/12/1998
9/1/1998
12/25/1998
10/12/1998
12/25/1998
5/27/1998
2/7/1999
3/8/1999
1/4/1999
5/26/1998
7/8/1998
5/20/1996
12/19/1998
3/14/1997
11/18/1995
3/8/1999
1/26/1997
4/28/1999
5/1/1999
4/9/1999
4/28/1999
12/25/1998
11/22/1998
4/19/1999

TEST
DATE

11/19/2001
1/5/2001
1/5/2001
1/5/2001
1/5/2001
1/5/2001
1/9/2001
1/11/2001
1/18/2001
1/25/2001
2/1/2001
2/8/2001
2/22/2001
3/6/2001
3/6/2001
3/6/2001
3/14/2001
3/21/2001
3/27/2001
3/27/2001
4/3/2001
4/3/2001
4/11/2001
4/19/2001
4/19/2001
4/26/2001
5/15/2001
5/15/2001
5/15/2001
5/23/2001
5/23/2001
5/23/2001
5/23/2001
6/5/2001
6/5/2001

RESULTS

GOOD
GOOD
GOOD
GOOD
GOOD
GOOD
EXCELLENT
GOOD
FAIR
GOOD
GOOD
GOOD
EXCELLENT
GOOD
FAIR
GOOD
EXCELLENT
GOOD
GOOD
GOOD
GOOD
GOOD
GOOD
EXCELLENT
GOOD
GOOD
GOOD
GOOD
GOOD
FAIR
GOOD
GOOD
EXCELLENT
EXCELLENT
FAIR



WS-859G24F-PI
WS-860G46M-NOPI
WS-861F48F-PI
WS-862E25M-PI
WS-863G24M-PI
WS-864G26M-PI
WS-865G24M-PI
WS-866E29M-PI
WS-867G25M-PI
WS-868G30M-PI
WS-869G26F-PI
WS-870G31M-PI
WS-871E24M-PI
WS-872G29M-NOPI
WS-873F29F-PI
WS-874G30F-PI
WS-875E25F-PI
WS-876G27F-PI
WS-877G24M-PI
WS-878E27F-NOPI
WS-879G26M-PI
WS-880G27F-PI
WS-881G37F-PI
WS-882G32F-PI
WS-883F37M-PI
WS-884E28F-PI
WS-885G73F-PI
WS-886G46F-PI
WS-887G56F-PI
WS-888F25F-PI
WS-889G40M-PI
WS-890G26M-PI
WS-891E27M-PI
WS-892E26F-PI
WS-893G24F-PI
WS-894G28M-PI
WS-895F28M-PI
WS-896G28F-PI
WS-897F49F-PI
WS-898E26M-NOPI
WS-899G26F-NOPI
WS-900G47F-PI
WS-901G24F-PI
WS-902E28F-PI
WS-903E27F-PI

SN63505309
SN47126603
SN46838002
SN63254506
SN64106102
SN63770703
SN63505305
SN63063002
SN63505304
SN59852104
SN63770702
SN59117903
SN65953501
SN71880101
SN61311005
SN61590206
SN64403401
SN63254501
SN65192203
SN63254504
SN63990604
SN63254507
SN55123703
SN59977005
SN55123702
SN63770701
SN28365001
SN47705901
SN39941903
SN67347001
SN61555601
SN65826103
SN63254503
SN64403402
SN67075407
SN65826401
SN63990602
SN63990601
SN45428103
SN67075401
SN63254502
SN48279407
SN67337906
SN72930501
SN67075406

CH

CH

CH

CH
CH

CH

DAYTIME'S DIAMOND IN THE RUFF
GINGERWOOD THE BUTLER DID IT
TRUEPENNY I'M A BELIEVER
STATESMAN'S RUSTY THE GREAT
BRYNMOR KEGAN BUSTER

RWYN HEAVENS KEEP THE DREAM
DAYTIME ROYAL HUNT OFTHESUN
TRYSTYN'S SEA STRIKER

DAYTIME INHERIT THE WYND
HEAVENS SIR DUDLEY

RWYN HEAVENS TEISTAR CGC
TYDAKYS SPIT-TACULAR

SAGA'S FIRST CLASS TICKET
WILDEN'S GOODWILL HUNTING
PENNYLANE A STITCH IN TIME
BRIALLU SIMPLE TWIST OF FATE
HOLLY HOUSE IZABEL
STATESMAN'S GREAT ASPIRATIONS
BU-GWYN KEEPIN' FORMAL ATTIRE
STATESMAN'S GREAT LITTLE GIRL
ODDS-ON RHUDWYNN
STATESMAN'S GREAT RHAPSODY
HEAVENS SHOE ME T MONEY
WINDYWOOD SPITTIN' IMAGE
HEAVENS REFLECT'N OF BREHAVEN
RWYN HEAVENS ALLIANT JH
ENFIELD'S BLAZING DIXIE JEWEL
GLYNDWR WIND DANCE
CORNERSTONE'S MEADOW WILLOW
BREHAVEN'S SOLITARY FLAME
GELTON'S GANTHEM

SAGA'S DANCIN DAZE
STATESMAN'S GREAT SCOUT
HOLLY HOUSE GLENEVAN'S ISLE CD
RYSAN'S SWEET DAINTY DISH
SAGA'S MY WYATT OF TYDAKY
ODDS-ON BRAINTWYNN

ODDS-ON WYNDD ROSE
ROLYART'S LAST LYRICAL ARIA
RYSANS SWINGING ON A STAR
STATEMAN'S GREAT SAVANNAH
KILLAGAY BLAZIN BONNIE BELL
AURORA GOOD MORNING STARSHINE
ROAD TO RYSAN

RYSAN'S ELLIS SWALLOW RUBY

RED/WHITE
RED/WHITE
RED/WHITE
RED/WHITE
RED/WHITE

RED & WHITE

WHITE/RED

LIVER/WHITE

RED/WHITE
RED/WHITE
RED/WHITE
RED/WHITE
RED/WHITE
RED/WHITE
RED/WHITE
RED/WHITE
RED/WHITE
RED/WHITE
RED/WHITE
RED/WHITE
RED/WHITE
RED/WHITE
RED/WHITE
RED/WHITE
RED/WHITE

RED & WHITE

RED/WHITE
RED/WHITE
RED/WHITE
RED/WHITE
RED/WHITE
RED/WHITE
RED/WHITE

RED & WHITE

RED/WHITE
RED/WHITE
RED/WHITE
RED/WHITE
RED/WHITE
RED/WHITE
RED/WHITE
RED/WHITE
RED/WHITE
RED/WHITE
RED/WHITE

4/15/1999
7/2/1997
5/5/1997
3/31/1999
5/11/1999
3/14/1999
4/15/1999
12/25/1998
4/15/1999
11/30/1998
3/14/1999
10/12/1998
4/19/1999
1/10/1999
1/3/1999
12/26/1998
5/13/1999
3/31/1999
6/22/1999
3/31/1999
4/11/1999
3/31/1999
5/20/1998
11/7/1998
5/20/1998
3/14/1999
5/21/1995
8/16/1997
10/22/1996
5/24/1999
3/22/1998
4/29/1999
3/31/1999
5/13/1999
6/29/1999
4/19/1999
4/11/1999
4/11/1999
6/22/1997
6/29/1999
3/31/1999
10/5/1997
9/3/1999
6/1/1999
6/29/1999

6/5/2001
6/11/2001
6/11/2001
6/11/2001
6/11/2001
6/14/2001
6/14/2001
6/14/2001
6/14/2001
6/22/2001
6/26/2001
6/26/2001
7/10/2001
7/12/2001
7/12/2001
7/12/2001
7/26/2001
7/31/2001
7/31/2001
7/31/2001
8/6/2001
8/6/2001
8/14/2001
8/16/2001
8/20/2001
8/22/2001
8/22/2001
8/28/2001
8/28/2001
8/28/2001
9/5/2001
9/5/2001
9/11/2001
9/11/2001
9/18/2001
9/25/2001
10/2/2001
10/2/2001
10/5/2001
10/9/2001
10/16/2001
10/23/2001
10/29/2001
10/29/2001
10/29/2001

GOOD
GOOD
FAIR
EXCELLENT
GOOD
GOOD
GOOD
EXCELLENT
GOOD
GOOD
GOOD
GOOD
EXCELLENT
GOOD
FAIR
GOOD
EXCELLENT
GOOD
GOOD
EXCELLENT
GOOD
GOOD
GOOD
GOOD
FAIR
EXCELLENT
GOOD
GOOD
GOOD
FAIR
GOOD
GOOD
EXCELLENT
EXCELLENT
GOOD
GOOD
FAIR
GOOD
FAIR
EXCELLENT
GOOD
GOOD
GOOD
EXCELLENT
EXCELLENT



WS-904G38M-NOPI SN57512406 PRINCE HAMLET RUBY OF RWYN M  RED/WHITE 8/8/1998 11/6/2001 GOOD
WS-905G24M-PI SN70821001 CH SAGA'S CARPE DIEM M RED & WHITE 10/16/1999 11/19/2001 GOOD
WS-906G24M-PI SN72714901 RYSAN'S TAKE IT FOR GRANITE M  RED/WHITE 10/26/1999 12/18/2001 GOOD



